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Independent Expenditure by an Organization Without Prior Approval
or Coordination With a Candidate or Committee

Name of Parent Organization

Fair Courts for Us

PO Box 6160
Des Moines, IA 50309

Name of Independent Expenditure Committee Receiving Contribution:

Fair Courts for Us

Date of Contribution to Indpendent Expenditure Committee:

Amount of Contribution:

Description of Communication:

Type of Communication:

Contributions Received to Aid in the Expenditure (if contributions received from other than parent organization):

Date
Date: 10/21/2010

Date: 10/21/2010

Date: 10/21/2010

Date: 10/21/2010

Date: 10/21/2010

Date: 10/21/2010

Date: 10/21/2010

Date: 10/21/2010

Date: 10/21/2010

Date: 10/21/2010

Date: 10/21/2010

10/21/2010

$18,518.48

Poll regarding judicial retention. Admin. exps- compliance services &

credit card fees.

poll, admin expenses

Name & Address

Name: Michael Rickert
Address: 407 Black Hawk St
Reinbeck, IA, 50669

Name: Jason Palmer
Address: 4717 66th St
Urbandale, IA, 50322

Name: Christopher Schuster
Address: 822 Rider

lowa City, IA, 52246

Name: Richard Whitty
Address: 2807 Arbor Hills Dr
Dubuque, IA, 52001

Name: Tom Walton
Address: 700 Walnut

Des Moines, IA, 50309
Name: Michael Smart
Address: 1338 South 35th Ave
Omaha, NE, 68105

Name: Marianne Culhane
Address: 1110 S 79th St
Omaha, NE, 68124

Name: Doug Hansen

Amount

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount

$250.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00

$20.00

: $1000.00
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Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010
Date: 10/21/2010

Date: 10/21/2010

Address: 1400 Shoreway Rd
Storm Lake, 1A, 50588
Name: Margaret Raymond
Address: 1423 Aburdeen Ct
lowa City, IA, 52246

Name: Henry Marquard

Address: 108 Eagle Watch Rd

Muscatine, IA, 52761
Name: Nancy Willis

Address: 2984 Oliver Lane NE

lowa City, IA, 52240

Name: David Gerken
Address: 1322 89th St
West Des Moines, IA, 50266
Name: Richard Santi

Address: 33681 Rockwood Lane

West Des Moines, IA, 50266
Name: Susan Dulek
Address: 201 S Lowell St
lowa City, 1A, 52245

Name: Emily Bartekoske
Address: 1248 Westland Ave
Waterloo, IA, 50701

Name: Joe Artz

Address: 1104 Yewell

lowa City, 1A, 52240

Name: John Grier

Address: PO Box 694
Marshalltown, IA, 50158
Name: Brett Beattie
Address: 1030 68th St
West Des Moines, IA, 50266
Name: Christine Luzzie
Address: 338 Koser Ave
lowa City, IA, 52246

Name: Janet Hong
Address: 73 Hickory Hts Ln
lowa City, 1A, 52245

Name: Robert Tucker
Address: 2400 86th St

Des Moines, IA, 50322
Name: Daniel Ernst
Address: 2637 Colston Dr
Chevy Chase, MD, 20815
Name: Hayward Draper
Address: PO Box 249

Van Meter, IA, 50261

Name: Dottie Butts
Address: 4812 Cedar Dr
West Des Moines, IA, 50266
Name: Andrew Smith
Address: 803 2nd st

Traer, IA, 50675

Name: Stephen Greenleaf
Address: 345 Magowan Ave
lowa City, IA, 52246

Name: Donald Mason
Address: 461 Highway 331
Oxford, MS, 38655

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount

Amount:

Amount

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

or Coordination With a Candidate or Committee

$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$250.00
$250.00

$1000.00

: $250.00

$200.00

: $1000.00

$200.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$8.00
$350.00
$700.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$5000.00
$250.00
$5000.00
$100.00

$100.00
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Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/21/2010
10/20/2010
10/20/2010
10/20/2010
10/20/2010

10/20/2010

Name: Marlin Volz Jr
Address: 2304 Wynnewood Ct
Davenport, 1A, 52807
Name: Jason Casini

Address: Whitfield &amp; Eddy PLC

Des Moines, IA, 50309
Name: David Roth
Address: 405 E 5th
Waterloo, IA, 50703

Name: David Anderson
Address: 1317 S 13th Ave
Seattle, WA, 98144

Name: Arnold Cowan
Address: 2015 Clark Ave
Ames, IA, 50010

Name: Parrish, Kruidenier
Address: 2910 Grand Ave
Des Moines, IA, 50312
Name: Judith &amp; Norbert Kaut
Address: 646 44th

Des Moines, IA, 50312
Name: James Pickner
Address: 613 8th St
Hawarden, IA, 51025
Name: Gregory Seyfer
Address: 2007 First Ave
Cedar Rapids, IA, 52402
Name: Michael Bush
Address: 5505 Victoria Ave #100
Davenport, 1A, 52807
Name: Steven Dickinson
Address: 200 S 6th St
Minneapolis, MN, 55402
Name: Marc Harding
Address: 1217 Army Post Rd
Des Moines, IA, 50315
Name: David Body
Address: 1160 S 3rd St
Polk City, IA, 50226

Name: Sandee Lyons
Address: 5804 Pleasant Dr
Des Moines, 5031, 52501
Name: Mark Schantz
Address: 526 Larch Lane
lowa City, 1A, 52245

Name: Matthew Winter
Address: 21061 lvanhoe Road
Austin, CO, 81410

Name: L Robinson
Address: PO BOx 28
Lakeside, MI, 49116

Name: Janet Baggs
Address: 260 S Willard St
Ottumwa, 1A, 52501

Name: Greg Naylor
Address: 16003 Winston Ct
Urbandale, IA, 50323
Name: Riccolo &amp; Semelroth

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

Amount:

or Coordination With a Candidate or Committee

$100.00
$20.00
$200.00
$20.00
$100.00
$5000.00
$250.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$3000.00
$25.00
$50.00
$5000.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$40000.00
$50.00

$25.00
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Date: 10/20/2010

Address: 425 2nd St SE #1140
Cedar Rapids, IA, 52401

Name: Richard Levitt

Address: 2940 104th St
Urbandale, IA, 50322

Name: Wendell Body

Address: 2216 Sierra Ave

Sac City, IA, 50583

Name: Brian Farrell

Address: 3552 County Home Rd
Toddville, IA, 52341

Name: Garry Cox

Address: 2875 SE Timberline Dr
Waukee, 1A, 50263

Name: Terry Hancock

Address: 4324 Woodland Ave
Des Moines, IA, 50312

Name: James Brown

Address: 1005 Harken Hills Dr
Osceola, IA, 50213

Name: Thomas Wertz

Address: 228 Lincoln Heights Dr SE

Cedar Rapids, IA, 50243
Name: Amanda Rutherford
Address: 313 Prospect Ave
West Des Moines, IA, 50265
Name: William Stansbery
Address: 906 Clark Ave
Ames, IA, 50010

Name: Dutton, Braun Staack
Address: PO Box 810
Waterloo, IA, 50704

Name: Kenneth Mason
Address: 12112 Mastin St
Overland Park, KS, 66213
Name: Judy Goldberg
Address: 2930 Q Ave NW
Cedar Rapids, IA, 52405
Name: Tom Polking
Address: 115 E Lincolnway
Jefferson, IA, 50129

Name: Harry Shipley
Address: 3139 E Diehl

Des Moines, IA, 50320
Name: David Patton
Address: 606 Geneseo St
Storm Lake, 1A, 50588
Name: Kimberly Murphy
Address: 203 1st Ave S., Ste. A
Altoona, IA, 50009

Name: Bryan Lawler
Address: 41 Gallup Place
lowa City, IA, 52246

Name: Marvin Heidman
Address: 3659 Lindenwood St
Sioux City, 1A, 51104

Name: John Lundquist, Jr
Address: 4224 Queen Ave S

or Coordination With a Candidate or Committee

Amount: $2500.00
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or Coordination With a Candidate or Committee

Minneapolis, MN, 55410
Name: Ronald Pogge
Address: 4017 Bayberry Ct
Urbandale, IA, 50322

Name: IA Academy of Trial Lawyers
Address: 218 6th Ave #404
Des Moines, IA, 50309

Name: Lee Johnson

Address: PO Box 190

Ogden, IA, 50212

Name: Ann Michelson
Address: 300 51st

Des Moines, IA, 50312

Name: Crary Huff

Address: 614 Pierce St Box 27
Sioux City, 1A, 51102

Name of Committee Benefiting from Independent Expenditure(if applicable):
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